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UNIVERSITY HILLS LENDERS LIST 
 

 
 
  MORTGAGE ORIGINATION PROGRAM        Jessica Soto Alvarez        949/824‐6637 
  (MOP)  UCI                      Home Loan Coordinator 
                          jrsoto@uci.edu 
                          www.ucop.edu/loan‐programs 

 
SCHOOLSFIRST                      Claudia Marcela Sandoval      714‐258‐4000X2026240 
5305 Alton Pkwy, Ste C        Real Estate Loan Consultant           
Irvine, CA 92604        csandoval@schoolsfirstfcu.org 

Kimberly Duley  , Assistant Manager    800/462‐8328x2028229 
                                   KDuley@SchoolsFirstFCU.org      714/258‐4000 x 8288 
                        www.schoolsfirstfcu.org                                 

                                            
  CALIBER HOME LOANS                                      Brian Morse                     
  3510 Unocal Place, #105                                      brian.morse@caliberhomeloans.com                    707/303‐2913 (direct)          
  Santa Rosa, CA  95403                                                                                                                 844/243‐3851 (fax) 
          
             
  LBS Financial CU        Sharon Small‐Kebede        714/893‐5111(x5272) 
  5505 Garden Grove Blvd.      skebede@lbsfcu.org         714/260‐1512 (cell) 
  Westminster, CA  92683       www.lbsfcu.org                     714/934‐3485 (fax) 
        

WILLAMETTE VALLEY BANK        Greg Long          800/364‐4496 (office) 
5005 SW Meadows Rd.,  # 130                  greg.long@wvbk.com        970/846‐3344 (cell) 
Lake Oswego, OR  97035                                                 

   
PEAK FINANCE COMPANY      Oree Bar          818/836‐6714 (office) 

              5900 Canoga Ave., Suite 200                             oree@peakfinanceco.com                             818/445‐1520 (direct) 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367  www.peakfinanceco.com  818/591‐9755 (fax) 

                  
  C2 FINANCIAL                                                   Viral Joshi                                            510/655‐2868 (direct) 
  4811 Telegraph Ave., #511                                        viral@vicjoshi.com                                            510/853‐2407 (cell) 
  Oakland, CA  94609                                             www.vicjoshi.com                                           510/291‐2824 (eFax) 
   
  STERLING FINANCIAL        Graham Forman        949/261‐0405 (direct) 
  124 Tustin Avenue #200       gforman@sfloans.com        714/609‐1048 
  Newport Beach, CA92663      www.uhillsloans.com        877/830‐7721 (fax) 

       
 
 

The above lenders have recently completed loans or refinancing in University Hills.  Please be aware that the decision to 
grant loans is at their sole discretion, and ICHA makes no representations or warranties regarding financing.  This list is 
compiled for buyers’ and homeowners’ convenience, and is updated periodically.   


